LED
6” Recessed Downlight
DL-6-15RR-WH-C
General
Size of Fixture: 7.20” W x 7.20” H x 2.09” D
Finish: white
Acrylic lens
IC Rated, Driverless, 120 Volt, 15W
Lumens: 820 lumens thru the lens, Dimmable
Beam spread: 120°
Bulb Life: 50,000 hours
CRI: 90
Colour Temperature: 3000K
Starting Minimum Temperature: -40°C
Compatible dimmers: LEVITON #742-6672-HLW,
LEVITON #722-6674-PDW, LUTRON #SCL-153PH-WH
Recessed mounted, J-Box included
Max.# of lamps per 150W dimmer: 10 pcs
Cut-out template: 6 1/2”
Available 24” rough in plate: IPLED-SR-C
Packaging
Colour Carton: 6.65” x 5.39” x 2.83” (224 x 192 x 72mm)
Weight: 1.32 lbs
Master box: 13.98” x 11.61” x 15.16” (465 x 405 x 385mm)
Pieces per master: 20
Weight: 27.86 lbs
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: LED Module-Limited 5 year
  Fixture-Limited 1 year
cETLus rated
Energy Star Rated
Suitable for wet locations
Indoor/Outdoor enclosed use
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
808 Commerce Park Drive, Ogdensburg, New York, USA 13669
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks